MiSTO JMENO A PRIJMENI
DROBOTINA CHLAPCI Il
1 Ondrej Kunc

DROBOTINA DIVKY lI
1 Barbora Lamacova

DROBOTINA CHLAPCI |
1 Armin Jakub Fridrich

DROBOTINA DIiVKY |

1 Kristyna Vazevova
Hana Perutkova
Viktorie Zetova
Tereza Krpatova
Sara Svobodova
Evelinka Vachova

O WN

PRIPRAVKA CHLAPCI I
1 Jan Kopfiva
2 Martin Louda

PRIPRAVKA DIVKY lI
1 Mirka Perutkova

PRIPRAVKA CHLAPCI |
1 Zdenék Krpata
2 Matyas Hroch

PRIPRAVKA DIVKY |

Tereza Spackova
Monika Fridrichova
Anna Skocovska
Sara Vancurova
Alena Slaména
Lucka Vazevova

OO WN -

MLADSI ZACI

1 Jan Hlavaty
Jindfich Dvoran
Radek Stuj
Milan Vasak
Pavel Bouchner
Petr Myslik

OOk WN

MLADSI ZAKYNE

1 Nikol Majcherova
Jana Kulikova
Anna Kucerova
Kristyna Sihelnikova
Gabriela Coubalova
Katefina Sismitichova

OO0 WN

STARSI ZACI
1 Tomas Dostal

ROCNIK

2007

2007

2005

2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005

2003
2003

2002

2000
2000

2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999

1997

ODDIL

Cvikov

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

Tatran Jablonné v Podj.

AC Ceska Lipa
Mimon

AC Ceska Lipa
Novy Bor

ZS U Lesa N.Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor

Jiskra Novy Bor
Jilemnice

Mimon

Novy Bor
AC Ceska Lipa

ASK Mazurska

Tatran Jablonné v Podj.

AC Ceska Lipa
Cvikovacek Cvikov
Zandov

AC Ceska Lipa

AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa
Cvikov Cvikovacek
SKI Polevsko

AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa

SKI Polevsko

AC Ceska Lipa

TJ Jiskra Novy Bor
SKI Polevsko

AC Ceska Lipa

SK Chfibska

Cvikovacek Cvikov

CAS

01:29:00

01:33:00

01:00:00

00:58:00
00:59:00
01:00:00
01:07:00
01:09:00
01:10:00

01:41:00
01:49:00

01:42:00

01:31:00
01:33:00

01:32:00
01:34:00
01:36:00
01:39:00
01:42:00
01:54:00

02:18:00
02:25:00
02:35:00
03:15:00
03:28:00
03:40:00

02:28:00
02:31:00
02:33:00
02:44:00
02:52:00
02:57:00

13:15:00



STARSI ZAKYNE

1 Daniela Cerna

2 Martina Kostenkova
DOROSTENKY

1 Zuzana Hanova
JUNIORI

1 Vit Sakr
JUNIORKY

1 Jana Hrdinova

2 Monika Fridrichova

3 Anna Kucerova
MUZI MILARI

1 Petr Louda
Jakub Hrdina
Matou$ Karvanek
Jifi Maly

Vasil Dogaru
Jaroslav Myslik

OO WN

ZENY MILARKY

1 Ivana Slaména
2 Terezie Cancikova
3 Alena Bouchnerova

MUZI VYTRVALCI

1 Jan Titéra
Milan Németh
Tomas Kofinek
David Nehasil
Pavel Schroter
Jifi Sulc
Mojmir Cerveny
Ladislav Kvasnicka
Ondrej Svarc

O© oo NOOOAPrWN

ZENY VYTRVALKYNE

1 Pavla Loudova
Lucie Charouskova
Jana SvatoSova
Jitka Hanova
Michaela Hejskova
Alena Svitakova

oA NW

MUZI VETERANI |

1 Jaroslav Jira
Pavel Horacek
Jifi Coubal
Jifi Lenca
Ladislav Sip
Michal Cerny
Petr KaSparec
Pavel Suchy

ONO O WN

1996
1997

1995

1993

1993
2001
1999

1964
1990
1990
1953
1981
1969

1984
1985
1974

1992
1978
1990
1977
1972
1962
1974
1974
1983

1968
1994
1975
1971
1979
1966

1971
1964
1969
1966
1964
1964
1962
1969

AC Ceska Lipa
Cvikovacek Cvikov

AC Ceska Lipa

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

AC Ceska Lipa
Tatran Jablonné v Pod,.
TJ Jiskra Novy Bor

AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa
Youth Team

AC Ceska Lipa
Swahil Beer Team
AC Ceska Lipa

AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa

SKI Klub Jablonec

AC Ceska Lipa

OK BOR

HO Boletice

OK Harcov

SK Chribska

Védomice

Lysa n.Labem

TT Cyklorenova Cvikov

AC Ceska Lipa
Doksy

AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa
Radostin

AC Ceska Lipa

AC Ceska Lipa

AC Ceska Lipa

Rybarna Triton Ceska Lipa
Lindava

SCMT Liberec

Raspenava

AC Ceska Lipa

TT Cyklorenova Cvikov

12:30:00
15:37:00

18:14:00

11:28:00

12:54:00
13:52:00
14:06:00

10:07:00
10:33:00
11:15:00
11:36:00
13:23:00
14:31:00

12:18:00
13:28:00
18:17:00

31:36:00
32:35:00
34:15:00
35:02:00
39:40:00
46:16:00
47:33:00
47:42:00
NEDOKON.

43:01:00
43:50:00
44:34:00
49:33:00
51:37:00
54:36:00

36:33:00
37:14:00
37:37:00
39:13:00
40:10:00
40:44:00 zabloudil
40:53:00
41:26:00



9

Robert Seidl

MUZI VETERANI Il

1

O~NO OB, WN

Zdenék Bufka
Vladimir Srachta
Oldfich Slamény
Petr Solni¢ka
Ludék Proklpek
Vlastimil Tutalek
Jifi Pechacek
Miloslav Svitak

Celkem zavodniku: 83

1967

1957
1960
1952
1960
1955
1961
1944
1959

SLCR

AC Ceska Lipa
Cvikov

AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa
TJ Doksy

TJ Doksy
Sokol Tuhan
AC Ceska Lipa

42:11:00

35:25:00
36:27:00
38:35:00
43:50:00
44:23:00
45:37:00
50:35:00
54:44:00



(/7]
=
(@]

O© oo NO P WN -

SLO JMENO A PRIJMENI
Jan Titéra
Milan Németh
Tomas Kofinek
David Nehasil
Pavel Schroter
Jifi Sulc
Mojmir Cerveny
Ladislav Kvasnicka
Ondrej Svarc

ROCNIK

1992
1978
1990
1977
1972
1962
1974
1974
1983

ODDIL
SKI Klub Jablonec
AC Ceska Lipa
OK BOR
HO Boletice
OK Harcov
SK Chribska
Védomice
Lysa n.Labem
TT Cyklorenova Cvikov



CAS
31:36:00
32:35:00
34:15:00
35:02:00
39:40:00
46:16:00
47:33:00
47:42:00

NEDOKON.



SLO JMENO A PRIJMENI
Pavla Loudova
Lucie Charouskova
Jana SvatoSova
Jitka Hanova
Michaela Hejskova
Alena Svitakova

ROCNIK
1968
1994
1975
1971
1979
1966

AC Ceska Lipa
Doksy

AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa
Radostin

AC Ceska Lipa

ODDiL



CAS
43:01:00
43:50:00
44:34:00
49:33:00
51:37:00
54:36:00



E\
ounhwNn O
'

JMENO A PRIJMENI
Petr Louda
Jakub Hrdina
Matou$ Karvanek
Jifi Maly
Vasil Dogaru
Jaroslav Myslik

ROCNIK
1964
1990
1990
1953
1981
1969

ODDIL
AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa
Youth Team
AC Ceska Lipa
Swabhil Beer Team
AC Ceska Lipa



CAS
10:07:00
10:33:00
11:15:00
11:36:00
13:23:00
14:31:00



E\
w N O
-

JMENO A PRIJMENI
Ivana Slaména
Terezie Cangikova
Alena Bouchnerova

ROCNIK
1984
1985
1974

AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa

ODDIL



CAS
12:18:00
13:28:00
18:17:00



1 Ondfej Kunc 2007  Cvikov



01:29:00



1 Barbora Lamacova 2007 OK Jiskra Novy Bor



01:33:00



Armin Jakub Fridrich 2005  Tatran Jablonné v Pod,.



01:00:00



SLO JMENO A PRIJMENI
Kristyna Vazevova
Hana Perutkova
Viktorie Zetova
Tereza Krpatova
Sara Svobodova
Evelinka Vachova

ROCNIK

2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005

ODDIL
AC Ceska Lipa
Mimon
AC Ceska Lipa
Novy Bor
ZS U Lesa N.Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor



CAS
00:58:00
00:59:00
01:00:00
01:07:00
01:09:00
01:10:00



1 Jan Kopfiva 2003  Jiskra Novy Bor
2 Martin Louda 2003  Jilemnice



CAS
01:41:00
01:49:00



1 Mirka Perutkova 2002 Mimoni



01:42:00



SLO JMENO A PRIJMENI ROCNIK ODDIL
1 Zdenék Krpata 2000  Novy Bor
2 Matyas Hroch 2000 AC Ceska Lipa

—

ST.C



CAS
01:31:00
01:33:00



SLO JMENO A PRIJMENI
Tereza Spackova
Monika Fridrichova
Anna SkoCovska
Sara Vancéurova
Alena Slaména
Lucka Vazevova

ROCNIK
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001

ODDIL
ASK Mazurska
Tatran Jablonné v Pod,.
AC Ceska Lipa
Cvikovacek Cvikov
Zandov
AC Ceska Lipa



CAS
01:32:00
01:34:00
01:36:00
01:39:00
01:42:00
01:54:00



SLO JMENO A PRIJMENI
Jan Hlavaty
Jindfich Dvoran
Radek Stuj
Pavel Bouchner
Petr Myslik

ROCNIK

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

ODDIL
AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa
Cvikov Cvikovacek
AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa



CAS
02:18:00
02:25:00
02:35:00
03:28:00
03:40:00



SLO JMENO A PRIJMENI
Nikol Majcherova
Jana Kulikova
Anna Kucerova
Kristyna Sihelnikova
Gabriela Coubalova
Katefina Sismitichova

ROCNIK
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999

ODDIL
SKI Polevsko
AC Ceska Lipa
TJ Jiskra Novy Bor
SKI Polevsko
AC Ceska Lipa
SK Chfibska



CAS
02:28:00
02:31:00
02:33:00
02:44:00
02:52:00
02:57:00



1 Tomas Dostal 1997 Cvikovacek Cvikov



13:15:00



SLO JMENO A PRIJMENI ROCNIK ODDIL
1 Daniela Cerna 1996  AC Ceska Lipa
2 Martina Kostenkova 1997 Cvikovacek Cvikov

—

ST.C



CAS
12:30:00
15:37:00






1 Zuzana Hanova 1995  AC Ceska Lipa



18:14:00



1 Vit Sakr 1993  OK Jiskra Novy Bor



11:28:00



SsT.CisLO JMENO A PRIJMENI ROCNIK ODDiL

1 Jana Hrdinova 1993  AC Ceska Lipa
2 Monika Fridrichova 2001 Tatran Jablonné v Pod,.
3 Anna Kucerova 1999  TJ Jiskra Novy Bor



CAS
12:54:00
13:52:00
14:06:00



wn
=i
(o]

O© oo NO P WN -

SLO JMENO A PRIJMENI
Jaroslav Jira
Pavel Horacek
Jifi Coubal
Jifi Lenca
Ladislav Sip
Michal Cerny
Petr KaSparec
Pavel Suchy
Robert Seidl

ROCNIK

1971
1964
1969
1966
1964
1964
1962
1969
1967

ODDIL
AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa
Rybarna Triton Ceska Lipa
Lindava
SCMT Liberec
Raspenava
AC Ceska Lipa
TT Cyklorenova Cvikov
SLCR



CAS

36:33:00

37:14:00
37:37:00

39:13:00
40:10:00
40:44:00 zabloudil
40:53:00
41:26:00
42:11:00



(72}
]

O

O~NO O WN -~

SLO

JMENO A PRIJMENI

Zdenék Bufka

Vladimir Srachta

Oldfich Slamény

Petr Solnicka

Ludék Prokupek

Vlastimil Tutéalek

Jifi Pechacek

Miloslav Svitak

ROCNIK
1957
1960
1952
1960
1955
1961
1944
1959

AC Ceska Lipa
Cvikov

AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa
TJ Doksy

TJ Doksy
Sokol Tuhan
AC Ceska Lipa

ODDiL



CAS
35:25:00
36:27:00
38:35:00
43:50:00
44:23:00
45:37:00
50:35:00
54:44:00
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